SKIM PERKHIDMATAN
PENSYARAH UNIVERSITI

KLASIFIKASI
KUMPULAN PERKHIDMATAN
TARIKH KUAT KUASA

Gred

Gred DS45

Gred DS51

Gred DS52

Gred DS53

Gred DS54

Gred Khas C
Gred Khas B
Gred Khas A

Gred Khas Turus 111
Gred Khas Turus |1
Gred Khas Turus |

LAMPIRAN A

PERKHIDMATAN PENDIDIKAN

PENGURUSAN DAN PROFESIONAL
1 SEPTEMBER 2010

P1T1
P2T1
P3T1

P1T1
P2T1
P3T1

P1T1
P2T1

P1T1
P2T1
P3T1

P1T1
P2T1

Jadual Gaji Matriks

RM2546.05
RM2642.06
RM2742.25

RM4573.47
RM4789.15
RM5013.18

RM4573.47
RM5013.18

RM4842.03
RM5057.71
RM5281.74

RM4842.03
RM5281.74

RM6595.99
RM7145.00
RM7766.66

RM 8625.16
RM 9483.65
RM10300.00

P1T21
P2T21
P3T21

P1T10
P2T10
P3T10

P1T10
P2T10

P1T10
P2T10
P3T10

P1T10
P2T10

RM5484.96
RM5788.25
RM6113.85

RM6439.44
RM6730.27
RM7029.45

RM6439.44
RM7029.45

RM6797.08
RM7117.13
RM7448.31

RM6797.08
RM7448.31

RM 9480.90
RM10270.05
RM11164.94

RM12523.75
RM13770.29
RM14955.60
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